BL2 (i)] '

5
b=

PROPOSALS MAP

106100N

388300E

BLANDFORD
TOWN CENTRE | 'A A
Policy Ref:
Existing Distributor
Para. 1.32

Road
Regular Frequency
Bus Routes Para. 1.32
Settlement Boundary 1.7
Important Open or 1.9
Wooded Areas ’
River Valley
Policy Area 1.12
Area Liable to Flood 1.13
Area Defended b

1| Flood Defence y 1.13
Scheme
River Stour Meadows
(Now Developed)
Crown Meadows BL7
Conservation Area 1.24-27
Site of
Archaological 1.28 - 30
Importance
Chalk Uplands
Landscape Character 1.33
Area
Housing : Committed 21
Area :
Primary
Shopping Frontage 3.16-17
Secondary
Shopping Frontage 3.16-17
North Dorset 4.10
Cycleway
Conservation
Sub-Area BL2..

106100N

iddorth Dorset

DISTRICT COUNCIL

Nordon, Salisbury Road, Blandford Forum, Dorset DT11 7LL
® Telephone (01258) 454111 ® Fax (01258) 480179

|

River Stour
Meadows
(Scheme now
developed)

L0

NORTH DORSET
DISTRICT - WIDE
LOCAL PLAN

(1st Revision)

This map is reproduced from Ordnance Survey
material with the permission of The Controller
H.M.S.0. © Crown Copyright reserved.

X

0 501
Scale "

|Adopted: Jan. 2003




